
Well Name:   CERVI USX CC15-09

API

05-123-26005
Quarter 3

NE
Quarter 4

SE
Section

15
Township

4
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

63
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f.

7,451.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 8/3/2017 4:53:44 PM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

16.1

339.9

481.6

482.9

683.1

732.9

2,000.0

2,051.8

2,500.0

3,410.1

4,067.9

4,713.9

5,655.8

6,315.0

6,359.9

6,450.1

6,556.1

6,576.1

6,631.9

6,971.1

7,018.0

7,032.2

7,088.9

7,247.0

7,268.0

7,272.0

7,276.9

7,321.9

7,337.9

7,404.9

7,415.0

7,434.7

7,435.0

7,435.7

7,436.0

7,449.1

7,450.8

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

SHANNON (final)

DAKOTA (final)

PARKMAN (final)

SUSSEX (final)

TEEPEE BUTTES (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

CODELL (final)

GREENHORN (final)

D SAND (final)

MOWRY (final)

J-3 SAND (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

MORRISON (final)

J SAND (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

Production; 16.0-7,450.7; 7,434.70; 2; 4 1/2; 4.00

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT (plug); 7,435.0
-7,450.7; 10/9/2007; SPORADIC BOND 4840'-

5518'

Perforated; 7,322.0-7,338.0; 12/20/2007

Tubing - Production; 13.0-7,302.0; 7,289.00; 1; 2 
3/8; 2.00

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 2,052.0-
7,450.7; 10/9/2007; SPORADIC BOND 4840'-

5518'

Surface; 16.0-483.0; 467.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 16.0-483.0; 
10/5/2007; # of plugs = 1

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,272.0-7,277.0; 4

Dump Bail; 7,247.0-7,272.0; 6/30/2017; 2 sxs

Balance Plug; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 6/30/2017; 40 sxs

Balance Plug; 683.0-733.0; 6/30/2017; 5 sxs

Balance Plug; 16.0-683.0; 6/30/2017; 235 sxs


